
2024 Taco Bout Star Wars 5K Overall Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

1 Caleb Cornett M 10-14 21.56.82
2 David Lesicko M 35-39 22.07.32
3 Thomas Kornelik M 65-69 22.37.25
4 Sam Dorsch F 15-19 22.43.91
5 Jay Blackman M 40-44 25.56.86
6 Nicholas Serrano M 35-39 26.04.44
7 Isabella Saxsma F 10-14 27.55.17
8 Mateusz Kaluza M 30-34 26.54.62
9 Courtney Dubash F 30-34 27.55.17

10 John Dubash M 30-34 27.58.17
11 Michael Penk M 40-44 28.10.42
12 Dan Govert M 40-44 28.23.21
13 Taylor Harper F 30-34 28.57.78
14 Lauren Rasawehr F 20-24 29.04.81
15 Stacey Rogers F 35-39 29.07.18
16 Juan Casas M 50-54 29.09.29
17 Scott Gertonson M 50-54 29.13.61
18 Michael Pockrus M 45-49 29.15.71
19 Cody Fortner M 25-29 29.33.96
20 Bryan George M 45-49 29.40.94
21 Cheyenne Gallai F 25-29 29.41.95
22 Jamie Wolfe F 40-44 29.44.72
23 Ethan Jackson M 20-24 29.49.54
24 Andrew Uzubell M 35-39 29.51.24
25 Walter Collins M 50-54 30.08.35
26 Holly Freeman F 45-49 30.18.64
27 Britta Pockrus F 45-49 30.49.91
28 Quentin Alvarado M 10-14 30.56.26
29 Raina Loubriel F 10-14 31.11.58
31 Shelby Bragg F 30-34 31.45.92
33 Melanie Johnson F 40-44 31.50.79
34 Will Loubriel M 40-44 32.00.16
35 Phillip Grant M 65-69 32.22.85
36 Emaleth Mikula F 20-24 33.00.88
37 Brandon Ruth M 20-24 33.13.09
38 Charlotte Gettler F 10-14 33.16.54
39 jessica markusic F 35-39 33.24.07
40 Amanda Hernandez F 40-44 33.40.42
41 Ryan Hernandez M 40-44 33.44.70
42 Veronica LaPage F 35-39 34.28.80
43 Carol Pockrus F 10-14 34.37.70
44 Joseph Vajda M 60-64 34.43.34
45 Leta Sena-Lopez F 55-59 33.10.67
46 Sarah Kubik F 35-39 36.27.42
47 Deena Tracy F 30-34 36.28.05



48 Monica Loubriel F 45-49 36.39.20
49 Antonio Muhm M 15-19 37.59.09
51 Amy George F 45-49 39.43.40
52 Aidan Booth M 10-14 40.02.52
53 Alma Cappadora F 55-59 40.39.36
54 Noelle DeLuca F 0-9 42.50.71
55 Caleb Pruitt M 20-24 44.59.44
56 Krista Woodhull F 25-29 45.00.02
58 Paul Hesla M 50-54 45.05.40
59 Cindy Hall F 65-69 45.17.80
60 Dylan Govert M 15-19 46.48.32
61 Amanda Popovich F 35-39 46.57.37
62 Thomas Nedza M 60-64 48.09.64
63 WALTER EVANS M 55-59 48.14.83
64 Laura Derrow F 60-64 48.23.38
65 Mari Ann Sopcich F 60-64 48.28.32
66 Becca DeLuca F 40-44 48.47.56
67 John Claussen M 50-54 51.09.50
68 Lyndee Govert F 40-44 51.48.53
69 David Ralston M 70-199 51.57.88
70 Kristen Vance F 55-59 52.24.41
71 Lacey Swick F 40-44 52.54.26
72 Michael Pockrus III M 0-9 53.53.52
73 Dior Pockrus F 15-19 53.54.46
74 Elizabeth Farkas F 65-69 56.29.20
75 Amber Giglio F 30-34 56.30.81
76 Barbara Chitwood F 30-34 53.39.84

2024 Taco Bout Star Wars 5K Age Group Awards

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Caleb Cornett M 10-14 21.56.82
Overal Female Sam Dorsch F 15-19 22.43.91

Women

F 0-9
54 Noelle DeLuca F 0-9 42.50.71

F 10-14
7 Isabella Saxsma F 10-14 27.55.17

29 Raina Loubriel F 10-14 31.11.58
38 Charlotte Gettler F 10-14 33.16.54

F 15-19
73 Dior Pockrus F 15-19 53.54.46

F 20-24
14 Lauren Rasawehr F 20-24 29.04.81
36 Emaleth Mikula F 20-24 33.00.88

F 25-29



21 Cheyenne Gallai F 25-29 29.41.95
56 Krista Woodhull F 25-29 45.00.02

F 30-34
9 Courtney Dubash F 30-34 27.55.17

13 Taylor Harper F 30-34 28.57.78
31 Shelby Bragg F 30-34 31.45.92

F 35-39
15 Stacey Rogers F 35-39 29.07.18
39 jessica markusic F 35-39 33.24.07
42 Veronica LaPage F 35-39 34.28.80

F 40-44
22 Jamie Wolfe F 40-44 29.44.72
33 Melanie Johnson F 40-44 31.50.79
40 Amanda Hernandez F 40-44 33.40.42

F 45-49
26 Holly Freeman F 45-49 30.18.64
27 Britta Pockrus F 45-49 30.49.91
48 Monica Loubriel F 45-49 36.39.20

F 55-59
45 Leta Sena-Lopez F 55-59 33.10.67
53 Alma Cappadora F 55-59 40.39.36
70 Kristen Vance F 55-59 52.24.41

F 60-64
64 Laura Derrow F 60-64 48.23.38
65 Mari Ann Sopcich F 60-64 48.28.32

F 60-64
F 65-69

59 Cindy Hall F 65-69 45.17.80
74 Elizabeth Farkas F 65-69 56.29.20

F 65-69
Men

M 0-9
72 Michael Pockrus III M 0-9 53.53.52

M 10-14
28 Quentin Alvarado M 10-14 30.56.26
52 Aidan Booth M 10-14 40.02.52

M 15-19
49 Antonio Muhm M 15-19 37.59.09
60 Dylan Govert M 15-19 46.48.32

M 20-24
23 Ethan Jackson M 20-24 29.49.54
37 Brandon Ruth M 20-24 33.13.09
55 Caleb Pruitt M 20-24 44.59.44

M 25-29
19 Cody Fortner M 25-29 29.33.96

M 30-34
8 Mateusz Kaluza M 30-34 26.54.62

10 John Dubash M 30-34 27.58.17



M 35-39
2 David Lesicko M 35-39 22.07.32
6 Nicholas Serrano M 35-39 26.04.44

24 Andrew Uzubell M 35-39 29.51.24
M 40-44

5 Jay Blackman M 40-44 25.56.86
11 Michael Penk M 40-44 28.10.42
12 Dan Govert M 40-44 28.23.21

M 45-49
18 Michael Pockrus M 45-49 29.15.71
20 Bryan George M 45-49 29.40.94

M 45-49
M 50-54

16 Juan Casas M 50-54 29.09.29
17 Scott Gertonson M 50-54 29.13.61
25 Walter Collins M 50-54 30.08.35

M 55-59
63 WALTER EVANS M 55-59 48.14.83

M 60-64
44 Joseph Vajda M 60-64 34.43.34
62 Thomas Nedza M 60-64 48.09.64

M 65-69
3 Thomas Kornelik M 65-69 22.37.25

35 Phillip Grant M 65-69 32.22.85
M 70-199

69 David Ralston M 70-199 51.57.88


